Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000167464 3)))



H220001674643ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. JONICA GAP LLC

122 MAY 10 AM 11: 40

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D. O'KEEFE

MAY 1 1 2022

H22000167464 3

COVER LETTER	
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
Ionica Gep LLC SUBJECT:	
Name of Limited Liability Con	прапу
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for fil	ing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow	ng:
Norman W. Nash, Esq.	
Name of Person	n,
DSK Law	
Firm/Compan	<i>y</i> .
609 West Horatio Street	
Address	
Tampa, FL-33606	
City/State and Zip	Code
sh@sheahughes.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	repart noutication)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Norman W. Nash 407 992	.3673
	ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 F Certificate of Status Certified Co (additional cop	py : Certificate of Status &
·	t Address
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Filing Section Division
	entre of Tallahassee N. Mouroe Street, Suite 810
	nasse FL 32303

H22000167464 3

ZATIONFORFI	ORIDALIMIT	EDLIABILITY COMPANY			
ıy is:					
ards "Limited Lie	ability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
the principal offi	ce of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:			
Address:		Malitug Address:			
15 South Treasure Drive 15 South Treasure Drive Tamps, FL 33609 Tamps, FL 33609		 ,	~>		
		ampa, FL 33609	<u> </u>	2	
rida registration. I the registered a n.W. Nash, Esq.) gent ar e:	nt. You must designate an individual or		AH ::	
1	Name		ō.	2	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
n street àd dréss (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	Lacceptable)			
	FL	.33606			
City	State	Zip			
accept the appoint of all statutes related from posttlon as	ntment as registing to the pro	nered agent and agree to act in this cap per and complete performance of my di ant as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	acity. I ities, and I		
	the principal office, & tered Office, & tree as its own R rida registration. If the registered a n. W. Nash, Esq. est Horatio Street address (City to accept services accept the appoint of all statutes related for my position as	the principal office of the Limit Address: 1 T	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 15 South Treasure Drive Tampa, FL 33609 thered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: rive as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or rida registered agent are: n. W. Nash, Esq. Name est Horatio Street a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33606 City State. Zip to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability companions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my days of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my days.	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Malitag Address: Malitag Address:	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: Mailing Address:

(CONTINUED)

H22000167464 3

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each nerson:	authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	
	addition to making and country the Little Linding Company.	•
Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
•		
MGR	Keith Grove	
	604 Seaside Drive	
	Tarpon Springs, FL 34689	
AMBR	Hughes Capital Corporation c/o Shea Hughes, President	- 2
<u> Ampt</u>	15 South Treasure Drive	202
	Tampa, FL 33609	F- 1 2022 MAY
	マス	₹ 1
	II.	~
		5 T
		, rr.
	mo	P [[
	'n	==
		. =
		<u>ب</u> ک
		· 10
	7	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	to of filling: (OPTION ALL)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be	te of filing: (OPTIONAL), ipecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 c	
he date of filing.)	shorting arms carried the man a count take the bear of the 3-0 f	шух ашег
	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ho lictori de
the document's effective date on the Departmen	nt of State's records.	oc manca na
HTICLERT, Oct.		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
and the same of th		
Signature of a.u	nember or an authorized representative of a member.	•
This document is exec	ruted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes	
I am aware that any fal	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
constitutes a third degr	ee felony as provided for in s.B17.155, F.S.	
Norman W Na	th, Esq. AR of Hughes Capital Corporation	
*-X+1100 11 140	Typed or printed name of signed	
	- Abire at Business marries of information	

Filing Fers:
5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)